
LV PFC Capacitors
MRP - PFC Capacitors



 L2: Internal use only#

PFC Capacitor MRP Price List effective from 1st Jan'2024

Terms & condtion

1. Above Prices are MRP prices including all Taxes and Duties. 

2. Prices are subject to change without prior notice

3. All New orders from 01’st Jan 2024 will be accepted at new prices as per above price list. 



SquareCap ENDC - 440 V(AC) 3PH, 50Hz (Series B32457)

Sr.No
Rating 
KVAR

Description Material Code Voltage IR (A) CN (μF) H x W x D mm
Packing 

Units
MOQ

MRP Per 
Pc price 

list in INR 
From 

Jan'24
1 1 NEW SQR ENDC 440V 50HZ-1KVAR 3PH B32457P5001A 11 440 1.3 3 x 5.5 95 x 125 x 45 1 40 773.00
2 2 NEW SQR ENDC 440V 50HZ-2KVAR 3PH B32457P5002A 11 440 2.6 3 x 11 120 x 125 x 45 1 40 951.00
3 3 NEW SQR ENDC 440V 50HZ-3KVAR 3PH B32457P5003A 11 440 3.9 3 x 16.4 120 x 145 x 55 1 40 1,281.00
4 4 NEW SQR ENDC 440V 50HZ-4KVAR 3PH B32457P5004A 11 440 5.2 3 x 21.9 140 x 145 x 55 1 20 1,707.00
5 5 SQUARECAP ENDC 440V 50HZ 5 KVAR 3PH B32457F4052A 40 440 6.6 3 x 27.4 240 x 185 x 60 1 20 2,136.00
6 6 SQUARECAP ENDC 440V 50HZ 6 KVAR 3PH B32457F4062A 40 440 7.9 3 x 32.9 282 x 185 x 60 1 5 2,501.00
7 7 SQUARECAP ENDC 440V 50HZ 7 KVAR 3PH B32457F4072A 40 440 9.2 3 x 38.4 282 x 185 x 60 1 5 2,917.00
8 7.5 SQUARECAP ENDC 440V 50HZ 7.5 KVAR 3PH B32457F4072A540 440 9.8 3 x 41.1 282 x 185 x 60 1 5 3,127.00
9 8 SQUARECAP ENDC 440V 50HZ 8 KVAR 3PH B32457F4082A 40 440 10.5 3 x 43.9 282 x 185 x 60 1 5 3,335.00
10 10 SQUARECAP ENDC 440V 50HZ 10 KVAR 3PH B32457F4102A 40 440 13.1 3 x 54.8 282 x 185 x 60 1 5 3,631.00
11 12.5 SQUARECAP ENDC 440V 50HZ 12.5 KVAR 3PH B32457F4122A540 440 16.4 3 x 68.5 300 x 240 x 80 1 5 4,538.00
12 15 SQUARECAP ENDC 440V 50HZ 15 KVAR 3PH B32457F4152A 40 440 19.7 3 x 82.2 300 x 240 x 80 1 5 5,445.00
13 20 SQUARECAP ENDC 440V 50HZ 20 KVAR 3PH B32457F4202A 40 440 26.2 3 x 109.7 300 x 240 x 80 1 2 7,260.00
14 25 SQUARECAP ENDC 440V 50HZ 25 KVAR 3PH B32457F4252A 40 440 32.8 3 x 137.1 300 x 240 x 80 1 2 9,074.00
15 35 SQUARECAP ENDC 440V 50HZ 35 KVAR 3PH B32457F4352A 40 440 45.9 6 x 96 300 x 240 x 160 1 2 12,705.00
16 40 SQUARECAP ENDC 440V 50HZ 40 KVAR 3PH B32457F4402A 40 440 52.5 6 x 109.7 300 x 240 x 160 1 2 14,519.00
17 50 SQUARECAP ENDC 440V 50HZ 50 KVAR 3PH B32457F4502A 40 440 65.6 6 x 137.1 300 x 240 x 160 1 2 18,150.00

PFC Capacitor MRP Price List effective from 1st Jan'2024



SquareCap EHDLL - 440 V(AC) 3PH, 50Hz (Series B32459)

Sr.No
Rating 
KVAR

Description Material Code Voltage IR (A) CN (μF) H x W x D mm
Packing 

Units
MOQ

MRP Per 
Pc price 

list in INR 
From 
Jan'24

1 1 SQUARECAP EHDLL 440V 50HZ 1 KVAR 3PH B32459F4012A 40 440 1.3 3 x 5.5 170 x 125 x 45 1 24 1,182.00
2 2 SQUARECAP EHDLL 440V 50HZ 2 KVAR 3PH B32459F4022A 40 440 2.6 3 x 11 170 x 125 x 45 1 24 1,516.00
3 3 SQUARECAP EHDLL 440V 50HZ 3 KVAR 3PH B32459F4032A 40 440 3.9 3 x 16.4 240 x 185 x 60 1 20 2,274.00
4 4 SQUARECAP EHDLL 440V 50HZ 4 KVAR 3PH B32459F4042A 40 440 5.2 3 x 21.9 240 x 185 x 60 1 20 3,032.00
5 5 SQUARECAP EHDLL 440V 50HZ 5 KVAR 3PH B32459F4052A 40 440 6.6 3 x 27.4 240 x 185 x 60 1 10 2,688.00
6 6 SQUARECAP EHDLL 440V 50HZ 6 KVAR 3PH B32459F4062A 40 440 7.9 3 x 32.9 300 x 240 x 80 1 4 3,150.00
7 7.5 SQUARECAP EHDLL 440V 50HZ 7.5 KVAR 3PH B32459F4072A540 440 9.8 3 x 41.1 300 x 240 x 80 1 4 3,938.00
8 8 SQUARECAP EHDLL 440V 50HZ 8 KVAR 3PH B32459F4082A 40 440 10.5 3 x 43.9 300 x 240 x 80 1 4 4,200.00
9 10 SQUARECAP EHDLL 440V 50HZ 10 KVAR 3PH B32459F4102A 40 440 13.1 3 x 54.8 300 x 240 x 80 1 4 5,248.00
10 12.5 SQUARECAP EHDLL 440V 50HZ 12.5 KVAR 3PH B32459F4122A540 440 16.4 3 x 68.5 300 x 240 x 80 1 4 6,560.00
11 15 SQUARECAP EHDLL 440V 50HZ 15 KVAR 3PH B32459F4152A 40 440 19.7 3 x 82.2 300 x 240 x 80 1 4 7,873.00
12 20 SQUARECAP EHDLL 440V 50HZ 20 KVAR 3PH B32459F4202A 40 440 26.2 6 x 54.8 300 x 240 x 160 1 4 10,498.00
13 25 SQUARECAP EHDLL 440V 50HZ-25KVAR 3PH B32459F4252A 40 440 32.8 6 x 68.5 300 x 240 x 160 1 2 13,123.00
14 30 SQUARECAP EHDLL 440V 50HZ 30 KVAR 3PH B32459F4302A 40 440 39.4 6 x 82.2 300 x 240 x 160 1 2 15,746.00
15 40 SQUARECAP EHDLL 440V 50HZ 40 KVAR 3PH B32459F4402A 40 440 52.5 12 x 54.8 350 x 240 x 320 1 2 20,996.00
16 50 SQUARECAP EHDLL 440V 50HZ 50 KVAR 3PH B32459F4502A 40 440 65.6 12 x 68.5 350 x 240 x 320 1 2 26,244.00

SquareCap EHDLL - 480 V(AC) 3PH, 50Hz (Series B32459)

Sr.No
Rating 
KVAR

Description Material Code Voltage IR (A) CN (μF) H x W x D mm
Packing 

Units
MOQ

MRP price 
in INR 

Rounded

1 1 SQUARECAP EHDLL 480V 50HZ 1 KVAR 3PH B32459F4012A 80 480 1.2 3 x 4.6 170 x 125 x 45 1 24 1,182.00
2 2 SQUARECAP EHDLL 480V 50HZ 2 KVAR 3PH B32459F4022A 80 480 2.4 3 x 9.2 170 x 125 x 45 1 24 1,516.00
3 3 SQUARECAP EHDLL 480V 50HZ 3 KVAR 3PH B32459F4032A 80 480 3.6 3 x 13.8 240 x 185 x 60 1 20 2,274.00
4 4 SQUARECAP EHDLL 480V 50HZ 4 KVAR 3PH B32459F4042A 80 480 4.8 3 x 18.4 240 x 185 x 60 1 20 3,032.00
5 5 SQUARECAP EHDLL 480V 50HZ 5 KVAR 3PH B32459F4052A 80 480 6 3 x 23 240 x 185 x 60 1 6 2,688.00
6 5.5 SQUARECAP EHDLL 480V 50HZ 5.5 KVAR 3PH B32459F4052A580 480 6.6 3 x 25.3 240 x 185 x 60 1 4 2,957.00
7 6 SQUARECAP EHDLL 480V 50HZ 6 KVAR 3PH B32459F4062A 80 480 7.2 3 x 27.6 300 x 240 x 80 1 4 3,150.00
8 7.5 SQUARECAP EHDLL 480V 50HZ 7.5 KVAR 3PH B32459F4072A580 480 9 3 x 34.6 300 x 240 x 80 1 4 3,938.00
9 8 SQUARECAP EHDLL 480V 50HZ 8 KVAR 3PH B32459F4082A 80 480 9.6 3 x 36.9 300 x 240 x 80 1 4 4,196.00
10 8.3 SQUARECAP EHDLL 480V 50HZ 8.3 KVAR 3PH B32459F4082A380 480 10 3 x 38.2 300 x 240 x 80 1 4 4,358.00
11 9 SQUARECAP EHDLL 480V 50HZ 9 KVAR 3PH B32459F4092A 80 480 10.8 3 x 41.5 300 x 240 x 80 1 4 4,719.00
12 10 SQUARECAP EHDLL 480V 50HZ 10 KVAR 3PH B32459F4102A 80 480 12 3 x 46.1 300 x 240 x 80 1 4 5,248.00
13 11.1 SQUARECAP EHDLL 480V 50HZ 11.1 KVAR 3PH B32459F4112A180 480 13.4 3 x 51.1 300 x 240 x 80 1 4 5,825.00
14 12.5 SQUARECAP EHDLL 480V 50HZ 12.5 KVAR 3PH B32459F4122A580 480 15 3 x 57.6 300 x 240 x 80 1 4 6,560.00
15 13.8 SQUARECAP EHDLL 480V 50HZ 13.8 KVAR 3PH B32459F4132A880 480 16.6 3 x 63.6 300 x 240 x 80 1 4 7,237.00
16 14.5 SQUARECAP EHDLL 480V 50HZ 14.5 KVAR 3PH B32459F4142A580 480 17.4 3 x 66.8 300 x 240 x 80 1 4 7,604.00
17 15 SQUARECAP EHDLL 480V 50HZ 15 KVAR 3PH B32459F4152A 80 480 18 3 x 69.1 300 x 240 x 80 1 4 7,873.00
18 16.6 SQUARECAP EHDLL 480V 50HZ 16.6 KVAR 3PH B32459F4162A680 480 20 6 x 38.2 300 x 240 x 80 1 4 8,713.00
19 18 SQUARECAP EHDLL 480V 50HZ 18 KVAR 3PH B32459F4182A 80 480 21.7 6 x 41.5 300 x 240 x 80 1 4 9,437.00
20 20 SQUARECAP EHDLL 480V 50HZ 20 KVAR 3PH B32459F4202A 80 480 24.1 6 x 46.1 300 x 240 x 160 1 4 10,498.00
21 22.1 SQUARECAP EHDLL 480V 50HZ 22.1 KVAR 3PH B32459F4222A180 480 26.6 6 x 51.1 300 x 240 x 160 1 4 11,600.00
22 25 SQUARECAP EHDLL 480V 50HZ 25 KVAR 3PH B32459F4252A 80 480 30.1 6 x 57.6 300 x 240 x 160 1 4 13,123.00
23 27.7 SQUARECAP EHDLL 480V 50HZ 27.7 KVAR 3PH B32459F4272A780 480 33.3 6 x 63.6 300 x 240 x 160 1 4 14,538.00
24 29 SQUARECAP EHDLL 480V 50HZ 29 KVAR 3PH B32459F4292A 80 480 34.9 6 x 66.8 300 x 240 x 160 1 2 15,221.00
25 50 SQUARECAP EHDLL 480V 50HZ 50 KVAR 3PH B32459F4502A 80 480 60.1 12 x 57.6 350 x 240 x 320 1 2 26,244.00

SquareCap EHDLL - 525 V(AC) 3PH, 50Hz (Series B32459)

Sr.No
Rating 
KVAR

Description Material Code Voltage IR (A) CN (μF) H x W x D mm
Packing 

Units
MOQ

MRP price 
in INR 

Rounded

1 6.6 SQUARECAP EHDLL 525V 50HZ 6.6 KVAR 3PH B32459F5062A625 525 7.3 3 x 25.4 300 x 240 x 80 1 4 3,465.00
2 10 SQUARECAP EHDLL 525V 50HZ 10 KVAR 3PH B32459F5102A 25 525 11.0 3 x 38.5 300 x 240 x 80 1 4 5,248.00
3 12.5 SQUARECAP EHDLL 525V 50HZ 12.5 KVAR 3PH B32459F5122A525 525 13.7 3 x 48.1 300 x 240 x 80 1 4 6,560.00
4 13.2 SQUARECAP EHDLL 525V 50HZ 13.2 KVAR 3PH B32459F5132A225 525 14.5 3 x 51.1 300 x 240 x 80 1 4 6,928.00
5 15 SQUARECAP EHDLL 525V 50HZ 15 KVAR 3PH B32459F5152A 25 525 16.5 3 x 57.8 300 x 240 x 80 1 4 7,873.00
6 16.6 SQUARECAP EHDLL 525V 50HZ 16.6 KVAR 3PH B32459F5162A625 525 18.3 3 x 63.9 300 x 240 x 80 1 4 8,713.00
7 20 SQUARECAP EHDLL 525V 50HZ 20 KVAR 3PH B32459F5202A 25 525 22.0 6 x 38.5 300 x 240 x 160 1 2 10,498.00
8 25 SQUARECAP EHDLL 525V 50HZ 25 KVAR 3PH B32459F5252A 25 525 27.5 6 x 48.1 300 x 240 x 160 1 2 13,123.00
9 26.5 SQUARECAP EHDLL 525V 50HZ 26.5 KVAR 3PH B32459F5262A525 525 29.1 6 x 51.1 300 x 240 x 160 1 2 13,908.00
10 30 SQUARECAP EHDLL 525V 50HZ 30 KVAR 3PH B32459F5302A 25 525 33.0 6 x 57.8 300 x 240 x 160 1 2 15,746.00
11 33.1 SQUARECAP EHDLL 525V 50HZ 33.1 KVAR 3PH B32459F5332A125 525 36.4 6 x 63.9 300 x 240 x 160 1 2 17,373.00
12 50 SQUARECAP EHDLL 525V 50HZ 50 KVAR 3PH B32459F5502A 25 525 55.0 12 x 48.1 350 x 240 x 320 1 2 26,244.00
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SquareCap ESHDC - 440 V(AC) 3PH, 50Hz (Series B32455)

Sr.No
Rating 
KVAR

Description Material Code Voltage IR (A) CN (μF) H x W x D mm
Packing 

Units
MOQ

MRP Per Pc 
price list in 
INR From 

Jan'24
1 1 SQUARECAP ESHDC 440V 50HZ 1 KVAR 3PH B32455F4012A 40 440 1.3 3 x 5.5 270 x 185 x 60 1 10 1,859.00
2 2 SQUARECAP ESHDC 440V 50HZ 2 KVAR 3PH B32455F4022A 40 440 2.6 3 x 11 270 x 185 x 60 1 10 2,501.00
3 3 SQUARECAP ESHDC 440V 50HZ 3 KVAR 3PH B32455F4032A 40 440 3.9 3 x 16.4 300 x 240 x 80 1 10 3,751.00
4 4 SQUARECAP ESHDC 440V 50HZ 4 KVAR 3PH B32455F4042A 40 440 5.2 3 x 21.9 300 x 240 x 80 1 10 5,000.00
5 5 SQUARECAP ESHDC 440V 50HZ 5 KVAR 3PH B32455F4052A 40 440 6.6 3 x 27.4 300 x 240 x 80 1 4 4,834.00
6 6 SQUARECAP ESHDC 440V 50HZ 6 KVAR 3PH B32455F4062A 40 440 7.9 3 x 32.9 400 x 240 x 80 1 4 4,673.00
7 7 SQUARECAP ESHDC 440V 50HZ 7 KVAR 3PH B32455F4072A 40 440 9.8 3 x 41.1 400 x 240 x 80 1 4 5,452.00
8 7.5 SQUARECAP ESHDC 440V 50HZ 7.5 KVAR 3PH B32455F4072A540 440 9.2 3 x 38.4 400 x 240 x 80 1 4 5,840.00
9 8 SQUARECAP ESHDC 440V 50HZ 8 KVAR 3PH B32455F4082A 40 440 10.5 3 x 43.9 400 x 240 x 80 1 4 6,231.00
10 9 SQUARECAP ESHDC 440V 50HZ 9 KVAR 3PH B32455F4092A 40 440 11.8 3 x 49.3 400 x 240 x 80 1 4 7,008.00
11 10 SQUARECAP ESHDC 440V 50HZ 10 KVAR 3PH B32455F4102A 40 440 13.1 3 x 54.8 400 x 240 x 80 1 4 7,787.00
12 12.5 SQUARECAP ESHDC 440V 50HZ 12.5 KVAR 3PH B32455F4122A540 440 16.4 3 x 68.6 400 x 240 x 80 1 4 9,734.00
13 15 SQUARECAP ESHDC 440V 50HZ 15 KVAR 3PH B32455F4152A 40 440 19.7 6 x 41.1 400 x 240 x 160 1 4 11,680.00
14 20 SQUARECAP ESHDC 440V 50HZ 20 KVAR 3PH B32455F4202A 40 440 26.2 6 x 54.8 400 x 240 x 160 1 2 15,574.00
15 25 SQUARECAP ESHDC 440V 50HZ 25 KVAR 3PH B32455F4252A 40 440 32.8 6 x 68.6 400 x 240 x 160 1 2 19,467.00
16 35 SQUARECAP ESHDC 440V 50HZ 35 KVAR 3PH B32455F4302A 40 440 45.9 12 x 48 450 x 240 x 320 1 2 27,256.00
17 40 SQUARECAP ESHDC 440V 50HZ 40 KVAR 3PH B32455F4402A 40 440 52.5 12 x 54.8 450 x 240 x 320 1 2 31,149.00
18 50 SQUARECAP ESHDC 440V 50HZ 50 KVAR 3PH B32455F4502A 40 440 65.6 12 x 68.6 450 x 240 x 320 1 2 38,936.00

SquareCap ESHDC - 480 V(AC) 3PH, 50Hz (Series B32455)

Sr.No
Rating 
KVAR

Description Material Code Voltage IR (A) CN (μF) H x W x D mm
Packing 

Units
MOQ

MRP price in 
INR Rounded

1 1 SQUARECAP ESHDC 480V 50HZ 1 KVAR 3PH B32455F4012A 80 480 1.2 3 x 4.6 270 x 185 x 60 1 10 1,859.00
2 2 SQUARECAP ESHDC 480V 50HZ 2 KVAR 3PH B32455F4022A 80 480 2.4 3 x 9.2 270 x 185 x 60 1 10 2,501.00
3 3 SQUARECAP ESHDC 480V 50HZ 3 KVAR 3PH B32455F4032A 80 480 4.8 3 x 18.4 300 x 240 x 80 1 10 5,000.00
4 4 SQUARECAP ESHDC 480V 50HZ 4 KVAR 3PH B32455F4042A 80 480 6 3 x 23 400 x 240 x 80 1 10 4,834.00
5 5 SQUARECAP ESHDC 480V 50HZ 5 KVAR 3PH B32455F4052A 80 480 6.6 3 x 25.4 400 x 240 x 80 1 4 4,389.00
6 6 SQUARECAP ESHDC 480V 50HZ 6 KVAR 3PH B32455F4062A 80 480 7.2 3 x 27.6 400 x 240 x 80 1 4 4,673.00
7 7.5 SQUARECAP ESHDC 480V 50HZ 7.5 KVAR 3PH B32455F4072A580 480 9 3 x 34.6 400 x 240 x 80 1 4 5,842.00
8 8 SQUARECAP ESHDC 480V 50HZ 8.3 KVAR 3PH B32455F4082A380 480 9.6 3 x 36.9 400 x 240 x 80 1 4 6,231.00
9 10 SQUARECAP ESHDC 480V 50HZ 10 KVAR 3PH B32455F4102A 80 480 12 3 x 46.1 400 x 240 x 80 1 4 7,787.00
10 11.1 SQUARECAP ESHDC 480V 50HZ 11.1 KVAR 3PH B32455F4112A180 480 13.4 3 x 51.1 400 x 240 x 80 1 4 8,644.00
11 12.5 SQUARECAP ESHDC 480V 50HZ 12.5 KVAR 3PH B32455F4122A580 480 15 3 x 57.6 400 x 240 x 80 1 4 9,734.00
12 13.8 SQUARECAP ESHDC 480V 50HZ 13.8 KVAR 3PH B32455F4132A880 480 16.6 3 x 63.8 400 x 240 x 80 1 4 10,746.00
13 14.5 SQUARECAP ESHDC 480V 50HZ 14.5 KVAR 3PH B32455F4142A580 480 17.4 6 x 33.4 400 x 240 x 160 1 2 11,292.00
14 15 SQUARECAP ESHDC 480V 50HZ 15 KVAR 3PH B32455F4152A 80 480 18 6 x 34.6 400 x 240 x 160 1 2 11,680.00
15 16.6 SQUARECAP ESHDC 480V 50HZ 16.6 KVAR 3PH B32455F4162A680 480 20 6 x 38.3 400 x 240 x 160 1 2 12,928.00
16 20 SQUARECAP ESHDC 480V 50HZ 20 KVAR 3PH B32455F4202A 80 480 24.1 6 x 46.1 400 x 240 x 160 1 2 15,574.00
17 22.1 SQUARECAP ESHDC 480V 50HZ 22.1 KVAR 3PH B32455F4222A180 480 26.6 6 x 50.9 400 x 240 x 160 1 2 17,210.00
18 25 SQUARECAP ESHDC 480V 50HZ 25 KVAR 3PH B32455F4252A 80 480 30.1 6 x 57.6 400 x 240 x 160 1 2 19,467.00
19 27.7 SQUARECAP ESHDC 480V 50HZ 27.7 KVAR 3PH B32455F4272A780 480 33.3 6 x 63.8 400 x 240 x 160 1 2 21,571.00
20 29 SQUARECAP ESHDC 480V 50HZ 29 KVAR 3PH B32455F4292A 80 480 34.9 12 x 33.4 450 x 240 x 320 1 2 22,583.00
21 50 SQUARECAP ESHDC 480V 50HZ 50 KVAR 3PH B32455F4502A 80 480 60.1 12 x 57.6 450 x 240 x 320 1 2 38,936.00

SquareCap ESHDC - 525 V(AC) 3PH, 50Hz (Series B32455)

Sr.No
Rating 
KVAR

Description Material Code Voltage IR (A) CN (μF) H x W x D mm
Packing 

Units
MOQ

MRP price in 
INR Rounded

1 6.6 SQUARECAP ESHDC 525V 50HZ 6.6 KVAR 3PH B32455F5062A625 525 7.3 3 x 25.4 400 x 240 x 80 1 4 5,139.00
2 10 SQUARECAP ESHDC 525V 50HZ 10 KVAR 3PH B32455F5102A 25 525 11 3 x 38.5 400 x 240 x 80 1 4 7,787.00
3 12.5 SQUARECAP ESHDC 525V 50HZ 12.5 KVAR 3PH B32455F5122A525 525 13.7 3 x 48.2 400 x 240 x 80 1 4 9,736.00
4 13.2 SQUARECAP ESHDC 525V 50HZ 13.2 KVAR 3PH B32455F5132A225 525 14.5 6 x 50.8 400 x 240 x 160 1 4 10,280.00
5 15 SQUARECAP ESHDC 525V 50HZ 15 KVAR 3PH B32455F5152A 25 525 16.5 6 x 28.9 400 x 240 x 160 1 2 11,680.00
6 16.6 SQUARECAP ESHDC 525V 50HZ 16.6 KVAR 3PH B32455F5162A625 525 18.3 6 x 32 400 x 240 x 160 1 2 12,928.00
7 20 SQUARECAP ESHDC 525V 50HZ 20 KVAR 3PH B32455F5202A 25 525 22 6 x 38.5 400 x 240 x 160 1 2 15,574.00
8 25 SQUARECAP ESHDC 525V 50HZ 25 KVAR 3PH B32455F5252A 25 525 27.5 6 x 48.2 400 x 240 x 160 1 2 19,467.00
9 26.5 SQUARECAP ESHDC 525V 50HZ 26.5 KVAR 3PH B32455F5262A525 525 29.1 6 x 50.8 400 x 240 x 160 1 2 20,637.00
10 33.1 SQUARECAP ESHDC 525V 50HZ 33.1 KVAR 3PH B32455F5332A225 525 36.4 12 x 32 450 x 240 x 320 1 2 25,775.00
11 35 SQUARECAP ESHDC 525V 50HZ 35 KVAR 3PH B32455F5352A 25 525 38.5 12 x 33.7 450 x 240 x 320 1 2 27,256.00
12 50 SQUARECAP ESHDC 525V 50HZ 50 KVAR 3PH B32455F5502A 25 525 55 12 x 48.2 450 x 240 x 320 1 2 38,936.00
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PhiCap Normal Duty - 415V(AC) 3PH, 50Hz (Series B32344)

Sr.No
Rating 
KVAR

Description Material Code Voltage IR (A) CN (μF)
d x h    
mm

Packing 
Units

MOQ

MRP Per Pc 
price list in 
INR From 

Jan'24

1 1 PhiCapROU415V50Hz1kvar3PH B32344N4012A 15 415 1.4 3 x 6.2 50 x 75 36 36 578.00
2 1.5 PhiCapROU415V50Hz1.5kvar3PH B32344N4012A515 415 2.1 3 x 9.2 50 x 88 36 36 869.00
3 2 PhiCapROU415V50Hz2kvar3PH B32344N4022A 15 415 2.8 3 x 12.3 50 x 112 36 36 827.00
4 2.5 PhiCap ROU 415V 50Hz 2.5 kvar 3PH B32344N4022A515 415 3.5 3 x 15.4 55 x 112 25 25 1,035.00
5 3 PhiCap ROU 415V 50Hz 3 kvar 3PH B32344N4032A 15 415 4.2 3 x 18.5 55 x 137 25 25 1,241.00
6 4 PhiCap ROU 415V 50Hz 4 kvar 3PH B32344N4042A 15 415 5.6 3 x 24.7 55 x 147 25 25 1,260.00
7 5 PhiCap ROU 415V 50Hz 5 kvar 3PH B32344N4052A 15 415 7 3 x 30.8 63.5 x 136 25 25 1,531.00
8 6.3 PhiCapROU415V50Hz6.3kvar3PH B32344N4062A315 415 8.8 3 x 38.8 75 x 157 6 6 1,871.00
9 7.5 PHICAP ROU 415V 50HZ-7.5KVAR 3PH B32344N4072A515 415 10.4 3 x 46.2 75 x 167 1 6 2,230.00
10 8.3 PhiCapROU415V50Hz8.3kvar3PH B32344N4082A315 415 11.5 3 x 51.2 75 x 167 6 6 2,468.00
11 10 PhiCap ROU 415V 50Hz-10kvar 3PH B32344N4102A 15 415 13.9 3 x 61.6 75 x 197 1 1 2,972.00
12 12.5 PhiCap ROU 415V 50Hz-12.5kvar 3PH B32344N4122A515 415 17.4 3 x 77.0 75 x 197 1 1 3,715.00
13 15 PhiCapROU415V50Hz15kvar3PH B32344N4152A 15 415 20.9 3 x 92.5 75 x 270 1 1 4,456.00
14 20 PhiCap ROU 415V 50Hz-20kvar 3PH B32344N4202A 15 415 27.8 3 x 123.3 75 x 270 1 1 5,943.00
15 25 PhiCap ROU 415V 50Hz-25kvar 3PH B32344N4252A 15 415 34.8 3 x 154.1 85 x 270 1 1 7,428.00

PhiCap Normal Duty - 440 V(AC) 1PH, 50Hz (Series  B32340 and 41)

Sr.No
Rating 
KVAR

Description Material Code Voltage IR (A) CN (μF)
d x h    
mm

Packing 
Units

MOQ

MRP Per Pc 
price list in 
INR From 

Jan'24
1 1 PhiCap ROU 440V 50Hz-1kvar 1PH B32340L4012A 40 440 2.3 1 x 16.4 63.5 x 68 12 12 697.00
2 2.1 PhiCap ROU 440V 50Hz-2.1kvar 1PH B32340L4022A140 440 4.8 1 x 34.5 63.5 x 105 12 12 993.00
3 3 PhiCap ROU 440V 50Hz-3kvar 1PH B32340L4032A 40 440 6.8 1 x 49.3 63.5 x 105 12 12 1,241.00
4 4.2 PhiCap ROU 440V 50Hz-4.2kvar 1PH B32340L4042A240 440 9.5 1 x 69.1 63.5 x 132 12 12 1,590.00
5 5 PhiCap ROU 440V 50/60Hz-5/6kvar 1PH B32340L4052A 40 440 11.4 1 x 82.2 63.5 x 142 12 12 1,838.00
6 8 PhiCap ROU 440V 50/60Hz-8/9,6kvar 1PH B32341A4082A 40 440 18.2 1 x 132 75 x 197 1 1 2,852.00
8 10 PhiCap ROU 440V 50/60Hz-10/12kvar 1PH B32341A4102A 40 440 22.7 1 x 165 85 x 197 1 1 3,566.00
9 12.5 PhiCap ROU 440V 50/60Hz-12.5/15kvar 1PH B32341A4122A540 440 28.4 1 x 206 90 x 198 1 1 4,456.00

PhiCap Normal Duty - 440 V(AC) 3PH, 50Hz (Series  B32344)

Sr.No
Rating 
KVAR

Description Material Code Voltage IR (A) CN (μF)
d x h    
mm

Packing 
Units

MOQ

MRP Per Pc 
price list in 
INR From 

Jan'24
1 1 PhiCap ROU 440V 50Hz 1 kvar 3PH B32344N4012A 40 440 1.3 3 x 5.5 50 x 75 36 36 578.00
2 1.2 PhiCapROU440V50Hz1.2kvar3PH B32344N4012A240 440 1.6 3 x 6.6 50 x 75 36 36 695.00
3 1.5 PhiCapROU440V50Hz1.5kvar3PH B32344N4012A540 440 1.8 3 x 8.2 50 x 88 36 36 869.00
4 2 PhiCap ROU 440V 50Hz 2 kvar 3PH B32344N4022A 40 440 2.6 3 x 11.0 50 x 112 36 36 827.00
5 2.5 PhiCap ROU 440V 50Hz 2.5 kvar 3PH B32344N4022A540 440 3.3 3 x 13.7 50 x 112 36 36 1,035.00
6 3 PhiCap ROU 440V 50Hz 3 kvar 3PH B32344N4032A 40 440 3.9 3 x 16.4 55 x 112 25 25 1,241.00
7 4 PhiCap ROU 440V 50Hz 4 kvar 3PH B32344N4042A 40 440 5.2 3 x 21.9 55 x 137 25 25 1,260.00
8 5 PhiCap ROU 440V 50Hz 5 kvar 3PH B32344N4052A 40 440 6.6 3 x 27.4 55 x 147 25 25 1,531.00
9 5.6 PHICAP ROU 440V 50HZ 5.6 KVAR 3PH B32344N4052A640 440 7.3 3 x 30.7 63.5 x 136 25 25 1,817.00
10 6 PhiCap ROU 440V 50Hz 6 kvar 3PH B32344N4062A 40 440 7.9 3 x 32.9 63.5 x 136 25 25 1,783.00
11 7 PhiCap ROU 440V 50Hz 7 kvar 3PH B32344N4072A 40 440 9.2 3 x 38.4 63.5 x 146 25 25 2,081.00
12 7.5 PHICAP ROU 440V 50HZ 7.5 KVAR 3PH B32344N4072A540 440 9.8 3 x 41.1 75 x 157 1 6 2,230.00
13 8.3 PHICAP ROU 440V 50HZ 8.3 KVAR 3PH B32344N4082A340 440 10.9 3 x 45.5 75 x 157 1 6 2,468.00
14 9 PHICAP ROU 440V 50HZ 9 KVAR 3PH B32344N4092A 40 440 11.8 3 x 49.3 75 x 167 1 6 2,673.00
15 10 PHICAP ROU 440V 50HZ 10 KVAR 3PH B32344N4102A 40 440 13.1 3 x 54.8 75 x 167 1 1 2,972.00
16 12.5 PhiCap ROU 440V 50Hz-12.5kvar 3PH B32344N4122A540 440 16.4 3 x 68.5 75 x 197 1 1 3,715.00
17 15 PhiCap ROU 440V 50Hz-15kvar 3PH B32344N4152A 40 440 19.7 3 x 82.2 75 x 270 1 1 4,456.00
18 16.7 PhiCapROU440V50Hz-16.7kvar3PH B32344N4162A740 440 21.9 3 x 91.6 85 x 270 1 1 4,962.00
19 20 PhiCap ROU 440V 50Hz-20kvar 3PH B32344N4202A 40 440 26.2 3 x 109.7 85 x 270 1 1 5,943.00
20 25 PhiCap ROU 440V 50Hz-25kvar 3PH B32344N4252A 40 440 32.8 3 x 137.1 90 x 270 1 1 7,428.00
21 28 PhiCap ROU 440V 50Hz-28kvar 3PH B32344N4282A 40 440 36.7 3 x 153.5 85 x 348 1 1 8,318.00
22 30 PhiCap ROU 440V 50Hz-30kvar 3PH B32344N4302A 40 440 39.4 3 x 164.5 90 x 348 4 4 8,915.00

PFC Capacitor MRP Price List effective from 1st Jan'2024



PhiCap Normal Duty - 480 V(AC) 3PH, 50Hz (Series B32344)

Sr.No
Rating 
KVAR

Description Material Code Voltage IR (A) CN (μF)
d x h    
mm

Packing 
Units

MOQ

MRP Per Pc 
price list in 
INR From 

Jan'24
1 5 PhiCap ROU 480V 50Hz 5 kvar 3PH B32344N4052A 80 480 6 3 x 23.0 63.5 x 136 25 25 1,531.00
2 5.5 PhiCapROU480V50Hz5.5kvar3PH B32344N4052A580 480 6.6 3 x 25.3 63.5 x 136 25 25 1,783.00
3 8.3 PHICAP ROU 480V 50HZ 8.3 KVAR 3PH B32344N4082A380 480 10 3 x 38.2 75 x 167 1 6 2,468.00
4 10.4 PhiCap ROU 480V 50Hz-10.4kvar 3PH B32344N4102A480 480 12.5 3 x 47.9 75 x 197 1 1 3,089.00
5 11.1 PhiCapROU480V50Hz11.1kvar3PH B32344N4112A180 480 13.4 3 x 51.1 75 x 197 6 6 3,299.00
6 12.5 PhiCap ROU 480V 50Hz-12.5kvar 3PH B32344N4122A580 480 15 3 x 57.6 75 x 197 1 1 3,715.00
7 13.8 PhiCapROU480V50Hz13.8kvar3PH B32344N4132A880 480 16.6 3 x 63.6 75 x 270 4 4 4,101.00
8 15 PhiCap ROU 480V 50Hz-15kvar 3PH B32344N4152A 80 480 18 3 x 69.1 75 x 270 1 1 4,456.00
9 16.7 PhiCapROU480V50Hz16.7kvar3PH B32344N4162A780 480 20 3 x 76.9 75 x 270 1 1 4,962.00
10 20.8 PhiCap ROU 480V 50Hz-20.8kvar 3PH B32344N4202A880 480 25 3 x 95.8 85 x 270 1 1 6,180.00
11 22.1 PhiCapROU480V50Hz22.1kvar3PH B32344N4222A180 480 26.6 3 x 101.8 85 x 348 1 1 6,565.00
12 25 PhiCap ROU 480V 50Hz-25kvar 3PH B32344N4252A 80 480 30.1 3 x 115.2 85 x 348 1 1 7,428.00
13 27.7 PhiCap ROU 480V 50Hz-27.7kvar 3PH B32344N4272A780 480 33.3 3 x 127.6 90 x 348 1 1 8,230.00
14 30 PhiCap ROU 480V 50Hz-30kvar 3PH B32344N4302A 80 480 36.1 3 x 138.2 90 x 348 1 4 8,915.00

PhiCap Normal Duty - 525 V(AC) 3PH, 50Hz (Series  B32344)

Sr.No
Rating 
KVAR

Description Material Code Voltage IR (A) CN (μF)
d x h    
mm

Packing 
Units

MOQ

MRP Per Pc 
price list in 
INR From 

Jan'24
1 5 PhiCap ROU 525V 50Hz 5 kvar 3PH B32344N5052A 25 525 5.5 3 x 19.3 63.5 x 146 25 25 1,531.00
2 6.6 PhiCapROU525V50Hz6.6kvar3PH B32344N5062A625 525 7.3 3 x 25.4 75 x 157 1 1 1,959.00
3 7.5 PHICAP ROU 525V 50HZ 7.5 KVAR 3PH B32344N5072A525 525 8.3 3 x 28.9 75 x 167 6 6 2,228.00
4 8.3 PHICAP ROU 525V 50HZ 8.3 KVAR 3PH B32344N5082A325 525 9.1 3 x 32 75 x 197 6 6 2,468.00
5 10.4 PhiCap ROU 525V 50Hz-10.4kvar 3PH B32344N5102A425 525 11.4 3 x 40.1 75 x 197 1 1 3,089.00
6 12.5 PhiCap ROU 525V 50Hz-12.5kvar 3PH B32344N5122A525 525 13.7 3 x 48.1 85 x 197 1 1 3,715.00
7 13.2 PhiCapROU525V50Hz13.2kvar3PH B32344N5132A225 525 14.5 3 x 50.8 85 x 270 4 4 3,923.00
8 16.7 PhiCap ROU 525V 50Hz-16.7kvar 3PH B32344N5162A725 525 18.4 3 x 64.3 85 x 270 1 1 4,962.00
9 20.8 PhiCap ROU 525V 50Hz-20.8kvar 3PH B32344N5202A825 525 22.9 3 x 80.1 90 x 270 1 1 6,180.00
10 25 PhiCapROU525V50Hz-25kvar3PH B32344N5252A 25 525 27.5 3 x 96.3 90 x 348 1 1 7,428.00
11 26.5 PhiCap ROU 525V 50Hz-26.5kvar 3PH B32344N5262A525 525 29.1 3 x 102.1 90 x 348 1 1 7,875.00



PhiCap Heavy Duty - 415 V(AC) 3PH, 50Hz (Series B32447 and B32448)

Sr.No
Rating 
KVAR

Description Material Code Voltage IR (A) CN (μF)
d x h    
mm

Packing 
Units

MOQ

MRP Per Pc 
price list in 
INR From 

Jan'24

1 1.0 PhiCap HD ROU 415V 50Hz 1kvar 3PH B32447H4012A 15 415 1.4 3 x 6.2 53 x 117 12 12 794.00
2 2.0 PhiCap HD ROU 415V 50Hz 2kvar 3PH B32447H4022A 15 415 2.8 3 x 12.3 53 x 117 12 12 914.00
3 3.0 PhiCap HD ROU 415V 50Hz 3kvar 3PH B32447H4032A 15 415 4.2 3 x 18.5 53 x 152 12 12 1,373.00
4 4.0 PhiCap HD ROU 415V 50Hz 4kvar 3PH B32447H4042A 15 415 5.6 3 x 24.6 53 x 152 12 12 1,541.00
5 5.0 PhiCap HD ROU 415V 50Hz 5kvar 3PH B32447H4052A 15 415 7.0 3 x 30.8 63.5 x 129 12 12 1,871.00
6 7.5 PhiCap HD SIG 415V 50Hz 7.5kvar 3PH B32448H4072A515 415 10.4 3 x 46.2 75 x 160 1 1 2,780.00
7 8.0 PhiCap HD ROU 415V 50Hz 8kvar 3PH B32448H4082A 15 415 11.1 3 x 49.3 75 x 160 1 1 2,965.00
8 9.0 PhiCap HD ROU 415V 50Hz 9kvar 3PH B32448H4092A 15 415 12.5 3 x 55.4 75 x 160 1 1 3,337.00
9 10.0 PhiCap HD SIG 415V 50Hz 10kvar 3PH B32448H4102A 15 415 13.9 3 x 61.6 75 x 197 1 1 3,707.00
10 12.5 PhiCap HD SIG 415V 50Hz 12.5kvar 3PH B32448H4122A515 415 17.4 3 x 77 75 x 197 1 1 4,635.00
11 15.0 PhiCap HD SIG 415V 50Hz 15kvar 3PH B32448H4152A 15 415 20.9 3 x 92.4 75 x 270 1 1 5,559.00
12 20.0 PhiCap HD SIG 415V 50Hz 20kvar 3PH B32448H4202A 15 415 27.8 3 x 123.2 75 x 270 1 1 7,411.00
13 25.0 PhiCap HD SIG 415V 50Hz 25kvar 3PH B32448H4252A 15 415 34.8 3 x 154 85 x 270 1 1 9,265.00

PhiCap Heavy Duty - 440 V(AC) 3PH, 50Hz (Series B32447 and B32448)

Sr.No
Rating 
KVAR

Description Material Code Voltage IR (A) CN (μF)
d x h    
mm

Packing 
Units

MOQ

MRP Per Pc 
price list in 
INR From 

Jan'24
1 1.0 PhiCap HD ROU 440V 50Hz 1kvar 3PH B32447H4012A 40 440 1.3 3 x 5.5 53 x 117 12 12 794.00
2 2.0 PhiCap HD ROU 440V 50Hz 2kvar 3PH B32447H4022A 40 440 2.6 3 x 11 53 x 117 12 12 914.00
3 3.0 PhiCap HD ROU 440V 50Hz 3kvar 3PH B32447H4032A 40 440 3.9 3 x 16.4 53 x 117 12 12 1,373.00
4 4.0 PhiCap HD ROU 440V 50Hz 4kvar 3PH B32447H4042A 40 440 5.2 3 x 21.9 53 x 152 12 12 1,541.00
5 5.0 PhiCap HD ROU 440V 50Hz 5kvar 3PH B32447H4052A 40 440 6.6 3 x 27.4 53 x 152 12 12 1,871.00
6 6.0 PhiCap HD ROU 440V 50Hz 6kvar 3PH B32447H4062A 40 440 7.9 3 x 32.9 63.5 x 152 12 12 2,224.00
7 7.5 PhiCap HD SIG 440V 50Hz 7.5kvar 3PH B32448H4072A540 440 9.8 3 x 41.1 75 x 160 1 1 2,780.00
8 8.3 PhiCap HD SIG 440V 50Hz 8.3kvar 3PH B32448H4082A340 440 10.9 3 x 45.5 75 x 160 1 1 3,081.00
9 9.0 PhiCap HD ROU 440V 50Hz 9kvar 3PH B32448H4092A 40 440 11.8 3 x 49.3 75 x 160 1 1 3,337.00
10 10.0 PhiCap HD SIG 440V 50Hz 10kvar 3PH B32448H4102A 40 440 13.1 3 x 54.8 75 x 197 1 1 3,707.00
11 12.5 PhiCap HD SIG 440V 50Hz 12.5kvar 3PH B32448H4122A540 440 16.4 3 x 68.5 75 x 197 1 1 4,635.00
12 15.0 PhiCap HD SIG 440V 50Hz 15kvar 3PH B32448H4152A 40 440 19.7 3 x 82.2 75 x 270 1 1 5,559.00
13 20.0 PhiCap HD SIG 440V 50Hz 20kvar 3PH B32448H4202A 40 440 26.2 3 x 109.6 85 x 270 1 1 7,411.00
14 25.0 PhiCap HD SIG 440V 50Hz 25kvar 3PH B32448H4252A 40 440 32.8 3 x 137 90 x 270 1 1 9,265.00
15 28.1 PhiCap HD SIG 440V 50Hz 28.1kvar 3PH B32448H4282A140 440 36.9 3 x 154 85 x 348 1 1 10,414.00
16 30.0 PhiCap HD SIG 440V 50Hz 30kvar 3PH B32448H4302A 40 440 39.4 3 x 164.4 90 x 348 1 1 11,117.00

PhiCap Heavy Duty - 480 V(AC) 3PH, 50Hz (Series B32447 and B32448)

Sr.No
Rating 
KVAR

Description Material Code Voltage IR (A) CN (μF)
d x h    
mm

Packing 
Units

MOQ

MRP Per Pc 
price list in 
INR From 

Jan'24
1 5.0 PhiCap HD ROU 480V 50Hz 5kvar 3PH B32447H4052A 80 480 6.0 3 x 23 63.5 x 152 12 12 1,871.00
2 5.5 PhiCap HD ROU 480V 50Hz 5.5kvar 3PH B32447H4052A580 480 6.6 3 x 25.3 63.5 x 152 12 12 2,180.00
3 6.3 PhiCap HD ROU 480V 50Hz 6.3kvar 3PH B32447H4062A380 480 7.6 3 x 29 63.5 x 152 12 12 2,333.00
4 8.3 PhiCap HD SIG 480V 50Hz 8.3kvar 3PH B32448H4082A380 480 10.0 3 x 38.2 75 x 160 1 1 3,077.00
5 10.4 PhiCap HD SIG 480V 50Hz 10.4kvar 3PH B32448H4102A480 480 12.5 3 x 47.9 75 x 197 1 1 3,854.00
6 11.1 PhiCap HD SIG 480V 50Hz 11.1kvar 3PH B32448H4112A180 480 13.4 3 x 51.1 75 x 197 1 1 4,114.00
7 12.5 PhiCap HD SIG 480V 50Hz 12.5kvar 3PH B32448H4122A580 480 15.0 3 x 57.6 75 x 197 1 1 4,635.00
8 13.8 PhiCap HD SIG 480V 50Hz 13.8kvar 3PH B32448H4132A880 480 16.6 3 x 63.5 75 x 270 1 1 5,116.00
9 15.0 PhiCap HD SIG 480V 50Hz 15kvar 3PH B32448H4152A 80 480 18.0 3 x 69.1 75 x 270 1 1 5,559.00
10 16.7 PhiCap HD SIG 480V 50Hz 16.7kvar 3PH B32448H4162A780 480 20.1 3 x 76.9 85 x 270 1 1 6,189.00
11 18.7 PhiCap HD SIG 480V 50Hz 18.7kvar 3PH B32448H4182A780 480 22.5 3 x 86.1 85 x 270 1 1 6,930.00
12 20.0 PhiCap HD SIG 480V 50Hz 20kvar 3PH B32448H4202A 80 480 24.1 3 x 92.1 85 x 270 1 1 7,411.00
13 22.0 PhiCap HD SIG 480V 50Hz 22kvar 3PH B32448H4222A 80 480 26.5 3 x 101.3 85 x 348 1 1 8,154.00
14 25.0 PhiCap HD SIG 480V 50Hz 25kvar 3PH B32448H4252A 80 480 30.1 3 x 115.1 85 x 348 1 1 9,265.00
15 27.7 PhiCap HD SIG 480V 50Hz 27.7kvar 3PH B32448H4272A780 480 33.3 3 x 127.5 90 x 348 1 1 10,267.00
16 28.1 PhiCap HD SIG 480V 50Hz 28.1kvar 3PH B32448H4282A180 480 33.8 3 x 129.4 90 x 348 1 1 10,414.00
17 30.0 PhiCap HD SIG 480V 50Hz 30kvar 3PH B32448H4302A 80 480 36.1 3 x 138.1 90 x 348 1 1 11,117.00

PFC Capacitor MRP Price List effective from 1st Jan'2024



PhiCap Heavy Duty - 525 V(AC) 3PH, 50Hz (Series B32447 and B32448)

Sr.No
Rating 
KVAR

Description Material Code Voltage IR (A) CN (μF)
d x h    
mm

Packing 
Units

MOQ

MRP Per Pc 
price list in 
INR From 

Jan'24
1 5.0 PhiCap HD ROU 525V 50Hz 5kvar 3PH B32447H5052A 25 525 5.5 3 x 19.2 63.5 x 152 12 12 1,871.00
2 6.3 PhiCap HD SIG 525V 50Hz 6.3kvar 3PH B32448H5062A325 525 6.9 3 x 24.2 75 x 160 1 1 2,333.00
3 6.6 PhiCap HD SIG 525V 50Hz 6.6kvar 3PH B32448H5062A625 525 7.3 3 x 25.4 75 x 160 1 1 2,444.00
4 7.5 PhiCap HD SIG 525V 50Hz 7.5kvar 3PH B32448H5072A525 525 8.2 3 x 28.9 75 x 160 1 1 2,780.00
5 8.3 PhiCap HD SIG 525V 50Hz 8.3kvar 3PH B32448H5082A325 525 9.1 3 x 31.9 75 x 160 1 1 3,077.00
6 10.4 PhiCap HD SIG 525V 50Hz 10.4kvar 3PH B32448H5102A425 525 11.4 3 x 40 75 x 197 1 1 3,854.00
7 12.5 PhiCap HD SIG 525V 50Hz 12.5kvar 3PH B32448H5122A525 525 13.7 3 x 48.1 85 x 197 1 1 4,635.00
8 13.2 PhiCap HD SIG 525V 50Hz 13.2kvar 3PH B32448H5132A225 525 14.5 3 x 50.8 75 x 270 1 1 4,893.00
9 15.0 PhiCap HD SIG 525V 50Hz 15kvar 3PH B32448H5152A 25 525 16.5 3 x 57.7 85 x 270 1 1 5,571.00
10 16.7 PhiCap HD SIG 525V 50Hz 16.7kvar 3PH B32448H5162A725 525 18.4 3 x 64.3 85 x 270 1 1 6,189.00
11 20.0 PhiCap HD SIG 525V 50Hz 20kvar 3PH B32448H5202A 25 525 22.0 3 x 77 90 x 270 1 1 7,411.00
12 25.0 PhiCap HD SIG 525V 50Hz 25kvar 3PH B32448H5252A 25 525 27.5 3 x 96.2 90 x 348 1 1 9,265.00
13 26.5 PhiCap HD SIG 525V 50Hz 26.5kvar 3PH B32448H5262A525 525 29.1 3 x 102 90 x 348 1 1 9,820.00
14 30.0 PhiCap HD SIG 525V 50Hz 30kvar 3PH B32448H5302A 25 525 33.0 3 x 115.5 116 x 280 1 1 11,117.00
15 33.1 PhiCap HD SIG 525V 50Hz 33.1kvar 3PH B32448H5332A125 525 36.4 3 x 127.4 116 x 280 1 1 12,268.00



PhaseCap Energy HD - 415 V(AC) 3PH, 50Hz (Series B25674L)

Sr.No
Rating 
KVAR

Description Material Code Voltage IR (A) CN (μF)
d x h    
mm

Packing 
Units

MOQ

MRP Per Pc 
price list in 
INR From 

Jan'24

1 5 PhaseCap Energy HD 415V 50/60Hz 5/6kvar 3PH B25674L4052J 15 415 7 3 x 30.8 75 x 164 1 1 3,219.00
2 6.3 PhaseCap Energy HD 415V 50/60Hz 6.3/7.6kvar 3PH B25674L4062J315 415 8.8 3 x 38.8 75 x 164 1 1 3,574.00
3 7.5 PhaseCap Energy HD 415V 50/60Hz 7.5/9kvar 3PH B25674L4072J515 415 10.4 3 x 46.2 75 x 200 1 1 4,255.00
4 8.3 PhaseCap Energy HD 415V 50/60Hz 8.3/10kvar 3PH B25674L4082J315 415 11.5 3 x 51.1 75 x 200 1 1 4,708.00
5 10.4 PhaseCap Energy HD 415V 50/60Hz 10.4/12.5kvar 3PH B25674L4102J415 415 14.5 3 x 64.1 75 x 200 1 1 4,778.00
6 12.5 PhaseCapEngHD415V 50/60Hz 12.5/15kvar3PH B25674L4122J515 415 17.4 3 x 77.0 85 x 200 1 1 5,744.00
7 15 PhaseCap Energy HD 415V 50/60Hz 15/18kvar 3PH B25674L4152J 15 415 20.9 3 x 92.4 85 x 200 1 1 6,892.00
8 16.7 PhaseCapEngHD415V 50/60Hz16.7/20kvar3PH B25674L4162J715 415 23.2 3 x 102.9 100 x 207 1 1 7,673.00
9 20 PhaseCap Energy HD 415V 50/60Hz 20/24kvar 3PH B25674L4202J 15 415 27.8 3 x 123.2 100 x 207 1 1 9,190.00
10 25 PhaseCap Energy HD 415V 50/60Hz 25/30kvar 3PH B25674L4252J 15 415 34.8 3 x 154.0 116 x 192 1 1 11,487.00
11 28.1 PhaseCap Energy HD 415V 50Hz 28.1kvar 3PH B25674L4282J115 415 39.1 3 x 173.1 116 x 207 1 1 12,913.00
12 30 PhaseCap Energy HD 415V 50Hz 30kvar 3PH B25674L4302J 15 415 41.7 3 x 184.8 116 x 207 1 1 13,784.00
13 33 PhaseCap Energy HD 415V 50Hz 33kvar 3PH B25674L4332J 15 415 45.9 3 x 203.3 116 x 224 1 1 15,162.00

PhaseCap Energy HD - 440 V(AC) 3PH, 50Hz (Series B25674L)

Sr.No
Rating 
KVAR

Description Material Code Voltage IR (A) CN (μF)
d x h    
mm

Packing 
Units

MOQ

MRP Per Pc 
price list in 
INR From 

Jan'24

1 5 PhaseCapEnergy HD440V50/60Hz 5/6kvar 3PH B25674L4052J 40 440 6.6 3 x 27.4 75 x 164 1 4 3,219.00
2 6 PhaseCapEnergyHD440V 50/60Hz6/7.2kvar3PH B25674L4062J 40 440 7.9 3 x 32.9 75 x 164 1 4 3,404.00
3 6.3 PhaseCapEnrgyHD440V50/60Hz6.3/7.6kVAR3PH B25674L4062J340 440 8.3 3 x 34.5 75 x 164 1 4 3,574.00
4 7 PhaseCapEnrgyHD 440V50/60Hz 7/8.4kvaR3PH B25674L4072J 40 440 9.2 3 x 38.4 75 x 200 1 4 3,971.00
5 7.5 PhaseCapEnergyHD440V50/60Hz 7.5/9kvar3PH B25674L4072J540 440 9.8 3 x 41.1 75 x 200 1 4 4,255.00
6 8 PhaseCapEnergyHD440V50/60Hz 8/9.6kvar3PH B25674L4082J 40 440 10.5 3 x 43.8 75 x 200 1 4 4,536.00
7 10 PhaseCapEnergyHD 440V50/60Hz10/12kvar3PH B25674L4102J 40 440 13.1 3 x 54.8 75 x 200 1 4 4,595.00
8 12.5 PhaseCapEnrgyHD440V50/60Hz12.5/15kvar3PH B25674L4122J540 440 16.4 3 x 68.5 85 x 200 1 4 5,744.00
9 14.2 PhaseCapEnrgyHD440V50/60Hz14.2/17kVAR3PH B25674L4142J240 440 18.6 3 x 77.8 85 x 200 1 4 6,527.00

10 15 PhaseCapEnergyHD440V50/60Hz15/18kvar 3PH B25674L4152J 40 440 19.7 3 x 82.2 85 x 218 1 4 6,892.00
11 18.8 PhaseCapEngHD440V50/60Hz18.8/22.6kvar3PH B25674L4182J840 440 24.7 3 x 103.0 100 x 207 1 4 8,639.00
12 20 PhaseCapEnergyHD440V50/60Hz 20/24kvar3PH B25674L4202J 40 440 26.2 3 x 109.6 100 x 207 1 4 9,190.00
13 25 PhaseCapEnergy HD440V50/60Hz25/30kvar3PH B25674L4252J 40 440 32.8 3 x 137.0 116 x 192 1 4 11,487.00
14 28.1 PhaseCapEnergy HD 440V 50Hz 28.1kvar 3PH B25674L4282J140 440 36.9 3 x 154.0 116 x 207 1 4 12,913.00
15 30 PhaseCap Energy HD 440V 50Hz 30kvar 3PH B25674L4302J 40 440 39.4 3 x 164.4 125 x 192 1 1 13,784.00
16 33.1 PhaseCapEnergy HD 440V 50Hz 33.1kvar 3PH B25674L4332J140 440 43.4 3 x 181.4 116 x 224 1 4 15,208.00

PhaseCap Energy HD - 480 V(AC) 3PH, 50Hz (Series B25674L)

Sr.No
Rating 
KVAR

Description Material Code Voltage IR (A) CN (μF)
d x h    
mm

Packing 
Units

MOQ

MRP Per Pc 
price list in 
INR From 

Jan'24

1 5.0 PhaseCapEnergyHD 480V 50/60Hz 5/6kvar3PH B25674L4052J 80 480 6.0 3 x 23.0 75 x 164 1 4 3,219.00
2 6.3 PhaseCapEnrgyHD480V50/60Hz6.3/7.6kvar3PH B25674L4062J380 480 7.6 3 x 29.0 75 x 164 1 4 3,574.00
3 7.5 PhaseCapEnergyHD480V50/60Hz 7.5/9kvar3PH B25674L4072J580 480 9.0 3 x 34.5 75 x 200 1 4 4,255.00
4 8.3 PhaseCapEnergyHD480V50/60Hz8.3/10kvar3PH B25674L4082J380 480 10.0 3 x 38.2 75 x 200 1 4 4,708.00
5 10.4 PhscapEng HD480V50/60Hz 10.4/12.5kvar3PH B25674L4102J480 480 12.5 3 x 47.9 75 x 200 1 4 4,778.00
6 11.0 PhaseCapEnrgyHD480V50/60Hz11/13.2kvar3PH B25674L4112J 80 480 13.2 3 x 50.7 85 x 200 1 4 5,053.00
7 12.5 PhaseCapEnrgyHD480V50/60Hz12.5/15kvar3PH B25674L4122J580 480 15.0 3 x 57.6 85 x 200 1 4 5,744.00
8 13.8 PhscapEnr HD480V50/60Hz 13.8/16.6kvar3PH B25674L4132J880 480 16.6 3 x 63.5 85 x 200 1 4 6,340.00
9 15.0 PhaseCapEnergyHD480V50/60Hz 15/18kvar3PH B25674L4152J 80 480 18.0 3 x 69.1 100 x 207 1 4 6,892.00
10 16.7 PhasecapEnrgyHD480V50/60Hz16.7/20kvar3PH B25674L4162J780 480 20.1 3 x 76.9 100 x 207 1 4 7,673.00
11 20.0 PhasecapEnergyHD480V50/60Hz 20/24kvar3PH B25674L4202J 80 480 24.1 3 x 92.1 100 x 207 1 4 9,190.00
12 20.8 PhaseCapEnergy HD480V50/60Hz 20.8/25k3PH B25674L4202J880 480 25.0 3 x 95.8 116 x 207 1 4 9,559.00
13 22.0 PhasecapEnrgyHD480V50/60Hz22/26.4kvar3PH B25674L4222J 80 480 26.5 3 x 101.3 116 x 207 1 4 10,109.00
14 25.0 PhaseCapEnergy HD480V 50/60Hz 25/30k 3PH B25674L4252J 80 480 30.1 3 x 115.1 116 x 192 1 4 11,487.00
15 28.1 PhaseCapEnergy HD 480V 50Hz 28.1kvar 3PH B25674L4282J180 480 33.8 3 x 129.4 116 x 207 1 4 12,913.00
16 31.0 PhaseCap Energy HD 480V 50Hz 31kvar 3PH B25674L4312J 80 480 37.3 3 x 142.7 125 x 192 1 1 14,244.00
17 33.0 PhaseCap Energy HD 480V 50Hz 33kvar 3PH B25674L4332J 80 480 39.7 3 x 152.0 116 x 224 1 4 15,162.00

PFC Capacitor MRP Price List effective from 1st Jan'2024



PhaseCap Energy HD - 525 V(AC) 3PH, 50Hz (Series B25674L)

Sr.No
Rating 
KVAR

Description Material Code Voltage IR (A) CN (μF)
d x h    
mm

Packing 
Units

MOQ

MRP Per Pc 
price list in 
INR From 

Jan'24

1 5.0 PhaseCapEnergy HD525V50/60Hz 5/6kvar 3PH B25674L5052J 25 525 5.5 3 x 19.2 75 x 164 1 4 3,219.00
2 6.3 PhasecapEnrgyHD525V50/60Hz6.3/7.6kvar3PH B25674L5062J325 525 6.9 3 x 24.2 75 x 164 1 4 3,574.00
3 7.5 PhasecapEnergyHD525V50/60Hz 7.5/9kvar3PH B25674L5072J525 525 8.2 3 x 28.9 75 x 185 1 4 4,255.00
4 8.3 PhaseCapEnrgyHD525V50/60Hz 8.3/10kvar3PH B25674L5082J325 525 9.1 3 x 31.9 75 x 200 1 4 4,708.00
5 10.4 PhaseCpEngyHD525V50/60Hz10.4/12.5kvar3PH B25674L5102J425 525 11.4 3 x 40.0 85 x 185 1 4 4,778.00
6 12.5 PhaseCapEnrgyHD525V50/60Hz12.5/15kvar3PH B25674L5122J525 525 13.7 3 x 48.1 85 x 200 1 4 5,744.00
7 13.2 PhseCapEngyHD525V50/60Hz13.2/15.8kvar3PH B25674L5132J225 525 14.6 3 x 50.8 85 x 200 1 4 6,065.00
8 15.0 PhaseCapEnergyHD525V50/60Hz 15/18kvaR3PH B25674L5152J 25 525 16.5 3 x 57.7 85 x 218 1 4 6,892.00
9 16.7 PhaseCapEnrgyHD525V50/60Hz16.7/20kvar3PH B25674L5162J725 525 18.4 3 x 64.3 100 x 207 1 4 7,673.00
10 20.0 PhaseCapEnergyHD525V50/60Hz 20/24kvar3PH B25674L5202J 25 525 22.0 3 x 77.0 100 x 224 1 4 9,190.00
11 20.8 PhaseCapEnrgyHD525V50/60Hz20.8/25kvar3PH B25674L5202J825 525 22.9 3 x 80.1 100 x 224 1 4 9,559.00
12 25.0 PhaseCapEnergyHD525V50/60Hz 25/30kvar3PH B25674L5252J 25 525 27.5 3 x 96.2 116 x 207 1 4 11,487.00
13 26.5 PhasCapEnrgHD525V50/60Hz26.5/31.8kvar3PH B25674L5262J525 525 29.1 3 x 102.0 116 x 207 1 4 12,176.00
14 33.1 PhaseCap Energy HD525V 50Hz 33.1kvar 3PH B25674L5332J125 525 36.4 3 x 127.4 136 x 192 1 4 15,208.00

PhaseCap Energy HD - 690 V(AC) 3PH, 50Hz (Series B25674L)

Sr.No
Rating 
KVAR

Description Material Code Voltage IR (A) CN (μF)
d x h    
mm

Packing 
Units

MOQ

MRP Per Pc 
price list in 
INR From 

Jan'24

1 5.3 PhaseCap Energy HD 690V 50/60Hz 5.3/6.4kvar 3PH B25674L6052J390 690 4.4 3 x 11.8 75 x 185 1 1 3,917.00
2 10.4 PhaseCap Energy HD  690V 50/60Hz 10.4/12.5kvar 3PH B25674L6102J490 690 8.7 3 x 23.2 75 x 200 1 1 5,263.00
3 12.5 PhaseCapEnrgyHD690V50/60Hz12.5/15kvar3PH B25674L6122J590 690 10.5 3 x 27.9 85 x 200 1 1 6,325.00
4 14.6 PhaseCap Energy HD 690V 50/60Hz 14.6/17.5kvar 3PH B25674L6142J690 690 12.2 3 x 32.5 100 x 207 1 1 7,392.00
5 20.0 PhaseCap Energy HD 690V 50/60Hz 20/24kvar 3PH B25674L6202J 90 690 16.7 3 x 44.6 100 x 207 1 1 10,124.00
6 25.0 PhaseCapEnergy HD690V50/60Hz25/30kvar3PH B25674L6252J 90 690 20.9 3 x 55.7 116 x 192 1 4 12,655.00



PhaseCap SHD - 415 V(AC) 3PH, 50Hz (Series B25675L)

Sr.No
Rating 
KVAR

Description Material Code Voltage IR (A) CN (μF)
d x h    
mm

Packing 
Units

MOQ

MRP Per Pc 
price list in 
INR From 

Jan'24
5.0 PhaseCap SHD 415V 50/60Hz 5/6kvar 3PH B25675L4052J 15 415 7.0 3 x 30.8 75 x 164 1 1 2,896.00

2 6.3 PhaseCap SHD 415V 50/60Hz 6.3/7.6kvar3PH B25675L4062J315 415 8.8 3 x 38.8 75 x 164 1 1 3,438.00
3 7.5 PhaseCap SHD 415V 50/60Hz 7.5/9kvar 3PH B25675L4072J515 415 10.4 3 x 46.2 75 x 200 1 1 4,093.00
4 10.0 PhaseCap SHD 415V 50/60Hz 10/12kvar 3PH B25675L4102J 15 415 13.9 3 x 61.6 75 x 200 1 1 4,345.00
5 12.5 PhaseCap SHD 415V 50/60Hz 12.5/15kvar3PH B25675L4122J515 415 17.4 3 x 77.0 85 x 200 1 1 5,429.00
6 15.0 PhaseCap SHD 415V 50/60Hz 15/18kvar 3PH B25675L4152J 15 415 20.9 3 x 92.4 85 x 200 1 1 6,516.00
7 20.0 PhaseCap SHD 415V 50/60Hz 20/24kvar 3PH B25675L4202J 15 415 27.8 3 x 123.2 100 x 207 1 1 8,688.00
8 25.0 PhaseCap SHD 415V 50/60Hz 25/30kvar 3PH B25675L4252J 15 415 34.8 3 x 154.0 116 x 192 1 1 10,859.00
9 28.1 PhaseCap SHD 415V 50Hz 28.1kvar 3PH B25675L4282J115 415 39.1 3 x 173.1 116 x 207 1 1 12,205.00

10 30.0 PhaseCap SHD 415V 50Hz 30kvar 3PH B25675L4302J 15 415 41.7 3 x 184.8 116 x 207 1 1 13,031.00
11 33.0 PhaseCap SHD 415V 50Hz 33kvar 3PH B25675L4332J 15 415 45.9 3 x 203.3 116 x 224 1 1 14,335.00
12 50.0 PhaseCap SHD 415V 50/60Hz 50/60kvar 3PH B25675L4502J 15 415 69.6 3 x 308.0 136 x 279 2 2 24,591.00

PhaseCap SHD - 440 V(AC) 3PH, 50Hz (Series B25675L)

Sr.No
Rating 
KVAR

Description Material Code Voltage IR (A) CN (μF)
d x h    
mm

Packing 
Units

MOQ

MRP Per Pc 
price list in 
INR From 

Jan'24
1 1.0 PHASECAP SHD 440V 50/60HZ 1/1.2KVAR 3PH B25675L4012J 40 440 1.3 3 x 5.5 53 x 117 12 12 880.00
2 2.0 PHASECAP SHD 440V 50/60HZ 2/2.4KVAR 3PH B25675L4022J 40 440 2.6 3 x 11.0 53 x 129 12 12 1,159.00
3 3.0 PHASECAP SHD 440V 50/60HZ 3/3.6KVAR 3PH B25675L4032J 40 440 3.9 3 x 16.4 53 x 129 12 12 1,739.00
4 4.0 PHASECAP SHD 440V 50/60HZ 4/4.8KVAR 3PH B25675L4042J 40 440 5.2 3 x 21.9 63.5 x 152 12 12 2,316.00
5 5.0 PhaseCap SHD 440V 50/60Hz 5/6kvar 3PH B25675L4061J 40 440 6.6 3 x 27.4 63.5 x 152 12 12 2,728.00
6 7.5 PhaseCap SHD 440V 50/60Hz 7.5/9kvar 3PH B25675L4072J540 440 9.8 3 x 41.1 75 x 200 1 1 4,093.00
7 10.0 PhaseCap SHD 440V 50/60Hz 10/12kvar 3PH B25675L4102J 40 440 13.1 3 x 54.8 75 x 200 1 1 4,345.00
9 12.5 PhaseCapSHD 440V 50/60Hz 12.5/15kvar 3PH B25675L4122J540 440 16.4 3 x 68.5 85 x 200 1 1 5,429.00

10 15.0 PhaseCap SHD 440V 50/60Hz 15/18kvar 3PH B25675L4152J 40 440 19.7 3 x 82.2 85 x 218 1 1 6,516.00
11 20.0 PhaseCap SHD 440V 50/60Hz 20/24kvar 3PH B25675L4202J 40 440 26.2 3 x 109.6 100 x 207 1 1 8,688.00
12 25.0 PhaseCap SHD 440V 50/60Hz 25/30kvar 3PH B25675L4252J 40 440 32.8 3 x 137.0 116 x 192 1 1 10,859.00
13 28.1 PhaseCap SHD 440V 50Hz 28.1kvar 3PH B25675L4282J140 440 36.9 3 x 154.0 116 x 207 1 1 12,205.00
14 30.0 PhaseCap SHD 440V 50Hz 30kvar 3PH B25675L4302J 40 440 39.4 3 x 164.4 125 x 192 1 1 13,031.00
15 33.1 PhaseCap SHD 440V 50Hz 33.1kvar 3PH B25675L4332J140 440 43.4 3 x 181.4 116 x 224 1 1 14,379.00
16 40.0 PhaseCap SHD 440V 50/60Hz 40/48kvar 3PH B25675L4402J 40 440 52.5 3 x 219.2 136 x 217 2 2 19,673.00
17 50.0 PhaseCap SHD 440V 50/60Hz 50/60kvar 3PH B25675L4502J 40 440 65.6 3 x 274.0 136 x 279 2 2 21,271.00

PhaseCap SHD - 480 V(AC) 3PH, 50Hz (Series B25675L)

Sr.No
Rating 
KVAR

Description Material Code Voltage IR (A) CN (μF)
d x h    
mm

Packing 
Units

MOQ

MRP Per Pc 
price list in 
INR From 

Jan'24
1 5.0 PhaseCap SHD 480V 50/60Hz 5/6kvar 3PH B25675L4052J 80 480 6.0 3 x 23.0 75 x 164 1 1 2,896.00
2 5.5 PhaseCap SHD480V 50/60Hz 5.5/6.6kvar 3PH B25675L4052J580 480 6.6 3 x 25.3 75 x 164 1 1 3,186.00
3 6.3 PhaseCap SHD 480V 50/60Hz6.3/7.6kvar 3PH B25675L4062J380 480 7.6 3 x 29.0 75 x 164 1 1 3,438.00
4 8.3 PhaseCap SHD 480V 50/60Hz 8.3/10kvar 3PH B25675L4082J380 480 10.0 3 x 38.2 75 x 200 1 1 4,530.00
5 10.4 PhaseCapSHD 480V 50/60Hz10.4/12.5kvar3PH B25675L4102J480 480 12.5 3 x 47.9 75 x 200 1 1 4,517.00
6 11.0 PhaseCap SHD 480V50/60Hz 11/13.2kvar 3PH B25675L4112J 80 480 13.2 3 x 50.7 85 x 200 1 1 4,778.00
7 12.5 PhaseCap SHD 480V50/60Hz 12.5/15kvar 3PH B25675L4122J580 480 15.0 3 x 57.6 85 x 200 1 1 5,429.00
8 13.8 PhaseCapSHD 480V50/60Hz13.8/16.6kvar3PH B25675L4132J880 480 16.6 3 x 63.5 85 x 200 1 1 5,993.00
9 15.0 PhaseCap SHD 480V 50/60Hz 15/18kvar 3PH B25675L4152J 80 480 18.0 3 x 69.1 100 x 207 1 1 6,516.00

10 16.7 PhaseCapSHD 480V 50/60Hz 16.7/20kvar 3PH B25675L4162J780 480 20.1 3 x 76.9 100 x 207 1 1 7,256.00
11 18.7 PhaseCapSHD 480V50/60Hz 18.7/22.4kvar3PH B25675L4182J780 480 22.5 3 x 86.1 100 x 207 1 1 8,123.00
12 20.0 PhaseCap SHD 480V 50/60Hz 20/24kvar 3PH B25675L4202J 80 480 24.1 3 x 92.1 100 x 207 1 1 8,688.00
13 20.8 PhaseCap SHD 480V 50/60Hz20.8/25kvar 3PH B25675L4202J880 480 25.0 3 x 95.8 116 x 207 1 1 9,034.00
14 22.0 PhaseCapSHD 480V 50/60Hz 22/26.4kvar 3PH B25675L4222J 80 480 26.5 3 x 101.3 116 x 207 1 1 9,555.00
15 25.0 PhaseCap SHD 480V 50/60Hz 25/30kvar 3PH B25675L4252J 80 480 30.1 3 x 115.1 116 x 192 1 1 10,859.00
16 28.1 PhaseCap SHD 480V 50Hz 28.1kvar 3PH B25675L4282J180 480 33.8 3 x 129.4 116 x 207 1 1 12,205.00
17 31.0 PhaseCap SHD 480V 50Hz 31kvar 3PH B25675L4312J 80 480 37.3 3 x 142.7 116 x 224 1 1 13,465.00
18 33.0 PhaseCap SHD 480V 50Hz 33kvar 3PH B25675L4332J 80 480 39.7 3 x 152.0 116 x 224 1 1 14,335.00

PhaseCap SHD - 525 V(AC) 3PH, 50Hz (Series B25675L)

Sr.No
Rating 
KVAR

Description Material Code Voltage IR (A) CN (μF)
d x h    
mm

Packing 
Units

MOQ

MRP Per Pc 
price list in 
INR From 

Jan'24
1 5.0 PhaseCap SHD 525V 50/60Hz 5/6kvar 3PH B25675L5052J 25 525 5.5 3 x 19.2 75 x 164 1 1 2,896.00
2 6.3 PhaseCap SHD 525V 50/60Hz 6.3/7.6kvar3PH B25675L5062J325 525 6.9 3 x 24.2 75 x 164 1 1 3,438.00
3 8.3 PhaseCap SHD 525V 50/60Hz 8.3/10kvar 3PH B25675L5082J325 525 9.1 3 x 31.9 75 x 200 1 1 4,530.00

PFC Capacitor MRP Price List effective from 1st Jan'2024



4 10.4 PhaseCap SHD525V50/60Hz 10.4/12.5kvar3PH B25675L5102J425 525 11.4 3 x 40.0 85 x 185 1 1 4,517.00
5 12.5 PhaseCapSHD 525V 50/60Hz 12.5/15kvar 3PH B25675L5122J525 525 13.7 3 x 48.1 85 x 200 1 1 5,429.00
6 13.2 PhaseCapSHD 525V 50/60Hz13.2/15.8kvar3PH B25675L5132J225 525 14.6 3 x 50.8 85 x 200 1 1 5,733.00
7 15.0 PhaseCap SHD 525V 50/60Hz 15/18kvar 3PH B25675L5152J 25 525 16.5 3 x 57.7 85 x 218 1 1 6,516.00
8 16.7 PhaseCap SHD 525V 50/60Hz 16.7/20kvar3PH B25675L5162J725 525 18.4 3 x 64.3 100 x 207 1 1 7,256.00
9 20.0 PhaseCap SHD 525V 50/60Hz 20/24kvar 3PH B25675L5202J 25 525 22.0 3 x 77.0 100 x 224 1 1 8,688.00

10 25.0 PhaseCap SHD 525V 50/60Hz 25/30kvar 3PH B25675L5252J 25 525 27.5 3 x 96.2 116 x 207 1 1 10,859.00
11 26.5 PhaseCapSHD525V 50/60Hz 26.5/31.8kvar3PH B25675L5262J525 525 29.1 3 x 102.0 116 x 207 1 1 11,510.00
12 30.0 PhaseCap SHD 525V 50Hz 30kvar 3PH B25675L5302J 25 525 33.0 3 x 115.5 125 x 207 1 1 13,031.00
13 33.1 PhaseCap SHD 525V 50Hz 33.1kvar 3PH B25675L5332J125 525 36.4 3 x 127.4 136 x 192 1 1 14,379.00
14 37.1 PHASE CAP SHD 525V 50HZ 37.1KVAR 3PH B25675L5372J125 525 40.8 3 x 142.8 136 x 224 1 1 16,113.00

PhaseCap SHD - 690 V(AC) 3PH, 50Hz (Series B25675L)

Sr.No
Rating 
KVAR

Description Material Code Voltage IR (A) CN (μF)
d x h    
mm

Packing 
Units

MOQ

MRP Per Pc 
price list in 
INR From 

Jan'24
1 5.3 PhaseCap SHD 690V 50/60Hz 5.3/6.4kvar3PH B25675L6052J390 690 4.4 3 x 11.8 75 x 185 1 1 3,392.00
2 6.9 PhaseCap SHD 690V 50/60Hz 6.9/8.3kvar3PH B25675L6062J990 690 5.8 3 x 15.4 75 x 200 1 1 4,162.00
3 10.4 PhaseCapSHD 690V50/60Hz10.4/12.5kvar3PH B25675L6102J490 690 8.7 3 x 23.2 75 x 200 1 1 5,114.00
4 12.5 PhaseCap SHD 690V 50/60Hz 12.5/15kvar3PH B25675L6122J590 690 10.5 3 x 27.9 85 x 200 1 1 6,149.00
5 14.6 PhaseCapSHD 690V50/60Hz 14.6/17.5kvar3PH B25675L6142J690 690 12.2 3 x 32.5 100 x 207 1 1 7,182.00
6 20.0 PhaseCap SHD 690V 50/60Hz 20/24kvar 3PH B25675L6202J 90 690 16.7 3 x 44.6 100 x 207 1 1 9,836.00
7 25.0 PhaseCap SHD 690V 50/60Hz 25/30kvar 3PH B25675L6252J 90 690 20.9 3 x 55.7 116 x 192 1 1 12,296.00
8 28.0 PhaseCap SHD 690V 50/60Hz 28kvar 3PH B25675L6282J 90 690 23.4 3 x 62.4 116 x 207 1 1 13,772.00

PhaseCap SHD - 800 V(AC) 3PH, 50Hz (Series B25675L)

Sr.No
Rating 
KVAR

Description Material Code Voltage IR (A) CN (μF)
d x h    
mm

Packing 
Units

MOQ

MRP Per Pc 
price list in 
INR From 

Jan'24
9 12.5 PHASECAP SHD  800V 50HZ 12.5KVAR 3PH B25675L8122J500 800 9.0 3 x 20.7 100 x 224 1 1 6,149.00

10 20.0 PHASECAP SHD  800V 50HZ 20KVAR 3PH B25675L8202J 800 14.4 3 x 33.2 116 x 224 1 1 9,836.00
11 25.0 PHASECAP SHD  800V 50HZ 25KVAR 3PH B25675L8252J 800 18.0 3 x 41.4 116 x 224 1 1 12,296.00



LT - APP - 440V(AC) 3PH, 50Hz (Series B25160)

Sr.No
Rating 
KVAR

Description Material code
Input 

Voltage
IR (A) CN (μF)

W X D X H 
(mm)

Packing 
Units

MOQ

MRP Per Pc 
price list in 
INR From 

Jan'24

1 5 CAP UNIT 5kVAr,440V,50Hz,3-ɸ,Δ,IF Comp B25160C4005T 40 440 6.56 41.1 135 x 75 x 330 1 1 10,542.00
2 7.5 CAP UNIT 7.5kVAr,440V,50Hz,3-ɸ,Δ,IF Comp B25160C4007T540 440 9.84 61.65 135 x 85 x 330 1 1 11,766.00
3 10 CAP UNIT 10kVAr,440V,50Hz,3-ɸ,Δ,IF Comp B25160C4010T 40 440 13.12 82.2 135 x 115 x 330 1 1 13,980.00
4 12.5 CAP UNIT 12.5kVAr,440V,50Hz,3-ɸΔ,IF Comp B25160C4012T540 440 16.4 102.75 155 x 115 x 330 1 1 15,599.00
5 15 CAP UNIT 15kVAr,440V,50Hz,3-ɸ,Δ,IF Comp B25160C4015T 40 440 19.68 123.3 175 x 115 x 330 1 1 17,417.00
6 20 CAP UNIT 20kVAr,440V,50Hz,3-ɸ,Δ,IF Comp B25160C4020T 40 440 26.24 164.39 225 x 115 x 355 1 1 21,848.00
7 25 CAP UNIT 25kVAr,440V,50Hz,3-ɸ,Δ,IF Comp B25160C4025T 40 440 32.8 205.49 195 x 115 x 455 1 1 23,990.00
8 30 CAP UNIT 30kVAr,440V,50Hz,3-ɸ,Δ,IF Comp B25160C4030T 40 440 39.37 246.59 225 x 115 x 455 1 1 27,046.00
9 40 CAP UNIT 40kVAr,440V,50Hz,3-ɸ,Δ,IF Comp B25160C4040T 40 440 52.49 329 275 x 115 x 455 1 1 32,697.00
10 50 CAP UNIT 50kVAr,440V,50Hz,3-ɸ,Δ,IF Comp B25160C4050T 40 440 65.61 410.99 335 x 115 x 455 1 1 39,268.00

LT - APP - 480V(AC) 3PH, 50Hz (Series B25160)

Sr.No
Rating 
KVAR

Description Material code
Input 

Voltage
IR (A) CN (μF)

W X D X H 
(mm)

Packing 
Units

MOQ

MRP Per Pc 
price list in 
INR From 

Jan'24

1 5 CAP UNIT 5kVAr,480V,50Hz,3-ɸ,Δ,IF Comp B25160C4005T 80 480 6.01 34.53 135 x 75 x 330 1 1 10,389.00
2 5.5 CAP UNIT 5.5kVAr,480V,50Hz,3-ɸ,Δ,IF Comp B25160C4005T580 480 6.62 37.99 135 x 75 x 330 1 1 10,695.00
3 7.5 CAP UNIT 7.5kVAr,480V,50Hz,3-ɸ,Δ,IF Comp B25160C4007T580 480 9.02 51.8 135 x 75 x 330 1 1 10,924.00
4 8.3 CAP UNIT 8.3kVAr,480V,50Hz,3-ɸ,Δ,IF Comp B25160C4008T380 480 9.98 57.33 135 x 85 x 330 1 1 11,766.00
5 10 CAP UNIT 10kVAr,480V,50Hz,3-ɸ,Δ,IF Comp B25160C4010T 80 480 12.03 69.07 135 x 100 x 330 1 1 13,293.00
6 11.1 CAP UNIT 11.1kVAr,480V,50Hz,3-ɸΔ,IF Comp B25160C4011T180 480 13.35 76.67 135 x 115 x 330 1 1 13,980.00
7 12.5 CAP UNIT 12.5kVAr,480V,50Hz,3-ɸΔ,IF Comp B25160C4012T580 480 15.04 86.34 135 x 115 x 330 1 1 14,362.00
8 13.8 CAP UNIT 13.8kVAr,480V,50Hz,3-ɸΔ,IF Comp B25160C4013T880 480 16.6 95.31 155 x 115 x 330 1 1 15,280.00
9 15 CAP UNIT 15kVAr,480V,50Hz,3-ɸ,Δ,IF Comp B25160C4015T 80 480 18.04 103.6 155 x 115 x 330 1 1 15,737.00
10 16.6 CAP UNIT 16.6kVAr,480V,50Hz,3-ɸΔ,IF Comp B25160C4016T680 480 19.97 114.65 175 x 115 x 330 1 1 17,264.00
11 20 CAP UNIT 20kVAr,480V,50Hz,3-ɸ,Δ,IF Comp B25160C4020T 80 480 24.06 138.14 195 x 115 x 355 1 1 19,864.00
12 22.1 CAP UNIT 22.1kVAr,480V,50Hz,3-ɸΔ,IF Comp B25160C4022T180 480 26.58 152.64 210 x 115 x 355 1 1 20,933.00
13 25 CAP UNIT 25kVAr,480V,50Hz,3-ɸ,Δ,IF Comp B25160C4025T 80 480 30.07 172.67 225 x 115 x 355 1 1 22,613.00
14 27.7 CAP UNIT 27.7kVAr,480V,50Hz,3-ɸΔ,IF Comp B25160C4027T780 480 33.28 191.11 185 x 115 x 455 1 1 23,148.00
15 30 CAP UNIT 30kVAr,480V,50Hz,3-ɸ,Δ,IF Comp B25160C4030T 80 480 36.09 207.21 195 x 115 x 455 1 1 24,446.00
16 33.2 CAP UNIT 33.2kVAr,480V,50Hz,3-ɸΔ,IF Comp B25160C4033T280 480 39.93 229.31 210 x 115 x 455 1 1 26,128.00
17 40 CAP UNIT 40kVAr,480V,50Hz,3-ɸ,Δ,IF Comp B25160C4040T 80 480 48.11 276.27 245 x 115 x 455 1 1 30,559.00
18 44.3 CAP UNIT 44.3kVAr,480V,50Hz,3-ɸΔ,IF Comp B25160C4044T380 480 53.29 305.97 275 x 115 x 455 1 1 32,697.00
19 50 CAP UNIT 50kVAr,480V,50Hz,3-ɸ,Δ,IF Comp B25160C4050T 80 480 60.14 345.34 295 x 115 x 455 1 1 35,370.00
20 55.3 CAP UNIT 55.3kVAr,480V,50Hz,3-ɸΔ,IF Comp B25160C4055T380 480 66.52 381.95 315 x 115 x 455 1 1 37,892.00

PFC Capacitor MRP Price List effective from 1st Jan'2024



LT - APP - 525V(AC) 3PH, 50Hz (Series B25160)

Sr.No
Rating 
KVAR

Description Material code
Input 

Voltage
IR (A) CN (μF)

W X D X H 
(mm)

Packing 
Units

MOQ

MRP Per Pc 
price list in 
INR From 

Jan'24

1 5 CAP UNIT 5kVAr,525V,50Hz,3-ɸ,Δ,IF Comp B25160C5005T 25 525 5.5 28.87 135 x 115 x 230 1 1 11,153.00
2 6.6 CAP UNIT 6.6kVAr,525V,50Hz,3-ɸ,Δ,IF Comp B25160C5006T625 525 7.26 38.11 155 x 115 x 230 1 1 12,224.00
3 7.5 CAP UNIT 7.5kVAr,525V,50Hz,3-ɸ,Δ,IF Comp B25160C5007T525 525 8.25 43.3 185 x 115 x 230 1 1 13,751.00
4 8.3 CAP UNIT 8.3kVAr,525V,50Hz,3-ɸ,Δ,IF Comp B25160C5008T325 525 9.13 47.92 185 x 115 x 230 1 1 13,904.00
5 10 CAP UNIT 10kVAr,525V,50Hz,3-ɸ,Δ,IF Comp B25160C5010T 25 525 11 57.74 210 x 115 x 230 1 1 14,973.00
6 12.5 CAP UNIT 12.5kVAr,525V,50Hz,3-ɸΔ,IF Comp B25160C5012T525 525 13.75 72.17 135 x 115 x 330 1 1 15,280.00
7 13.2 CAP UNIT 13.2kVAr,525V,50Hz,3-ɸΔ,IF Comp B25160C5013T225 525 14.52 76.21 135 x 115 x 330 1 1 15,280.00
8 15 CAP UNIT 15kVAr,525V,50Hz,3-ɸ,Δ,IF Comp B25160C5015T 25 525 16.5 86.6 155 x 115 x 330 1 1 15,586.00
9 16.6 CAP UNIT 16.6kVAr,525V,50Hz,3-ɸΔ,IF Comp B25160C5016T625 525 18.26 95.84 175 x 115 x 330 1 1 16,960.00
10 20 CAP UNIT 20kVAr,525V,50Hz,3-ɸ,Δ,IF Comp B25160C5020T 25 525 21.99 115.47 195 x 115 x 355 1 1 19,557.00
11 25 CAP UNIT 25kVAr,525V,50Hz,3-ɸ,Δ,IF Comp B25160C5025T 25 525 27.49 144.34 225 x 115 x 355 1 1 22,002.00
12 26.5 CAP UNIT 26.5kVAr,525V,50Hz,3-ɸΔ,IF Comp B25160C5026T525 525 29.14 153 245 x 115 x 355 1 1 23,531.00
13 30 CAP UNIT 30kVAr,525V,50Hz,3-ɸ,Δ,IF Comp B25160C5030T 25 525 32.99 173.21 195 x 115 x 455 1 1 24,446.00
14 33.1 CAP UNIT 33.1kVAr, 525V,50Hz,3-ɸΔIF Comp B25160C5033T125 525 36.4 191.11 210 x 115 x 455 1 1 25,517.00
15 35 CAP UNIT 35kVAr,525V,50Hz,3PHD,IF,COMP B25160C5035T 25 525 38.5 202.09 210 x 115 x 455 1 1 26,983.00
16 40 CAP UNIT 40kVAr,525V,50Hz,3-ɸ,Δ,IF Comp B25160C5040T 25 525 43.99 230.94 245 x 115 x 455 1 1 29,642.00
17 50 CAP UNIT 50kVAr,525V,50Hz,3-ɸ,Δ,IF Comp B25160C5050T 25 525 54.99 288.68 295 x 115 x 455 1 1 34,837.00
18 53 CAP UNIT 53kVAr,525V,50Hz,3-ɸ,Δ,IF Comp B25160C5053T 25 525 58.29 306 295 x 115 x 455 1 1 35,753.00
19 66.2 CAP UNIT 66.2kVAr,525V,50Hz,3-ɸΔ,IF Comp B25160C5066T225 525 72.9 382.21 360 x 115 x 455 1 1 42,172.00


